P w N e

9:00 a.m.

05 Mins.
02 Mins.

9:15 a.m.
20 Mins.

15 Mins.

30 Mins.
10 Mins.

10:30 a.m.
10 Mins.
05 Mins.
05 Mins.
05 Mins.

11:00 p.m.
11:45 p.m.

UTAH STATE BAR COMMISSION MEETING
Friday, April 22, 2022

Utah Law and Justice Center

AGENDA

President’s Report: Heather Thuet

1.1 Bar President-elect & Commission Election Results

1.2 Law Day Luncheon — May 6, 2022

Action Item

2.1 Donation to James B. Lee Justice Center:
Anne Milne and Stewart Ralphs

2.2 Supreme Court Office of Legal Services Innovation
Nick Stiles and John Lund

2.3 Sentencing Commission Appointments

2.4 Approve 2022-2023 Client Security Fund Assessment

Information Items

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4

Ideas for Incentivizing Pro Bono Work: Mark Baer
JIOP Funding: Erik Christiansen
Report on Western States Bar Conference: Katie Woods

Report on ABA Day: Erik Christiansen

Executive Session

Adjourn

CONSENT AGENDA

(Approved without discussion by policy if no objection is raised.)

Minutes of March 10, 2022 Commission Meeting

Fund for Client Protection Recommendations, dated March 18, 2022.

Fund for Client Protection Recommendations, dated April 15, 2022.

Establish Mental Health Provider Review Committee.

ATTACHMENTS

March 2022 Financial Statement

(Tab 1, Page 3)

(Tab 2, Page 6)

(Tab 3, Page 14)
(Tab 4, Page 67)

(Tab 5, Page 80)

(Tab 6, Page 92)



CALENDAR

2022
May 6 Law Day Luncheon
May 17 Admission Ceremony
May 20 Executive Committee
May 26 Commission Meeting
Lunch with Past Presidents
and 50-year Pin Recipients
May 26 Bar ReView: Attorneys Got Talent
Auditions
June 2-4 Jackrabbit Bar
June 29 Executive Committee
June 30 Bar ReView: Attorneys Got Talent
Final Show

July 6-9 Summer Convention at Loews Coronado

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
9:00 a.m.
12:00 Noon
5:30 p.m.

12:00 Noon
5:30 p.m.

Grand America
Virtual Event

Zoom

Law & Justice Center

Brickyard Bar

South Dakota
Zoom
Brickyard Bar

San Diego, CA



