UTAH STATE BAR COMMISSION MEETING Friday, April 22, 2022

Utah Law and Justice Center

AGENDA

1.	9:00 a.m.	President's Report: Heather Thuet			
	05 Mins.	1.1	Bar President-elect & Commission Election Results	(Tab 1 Daga 2)	
	02 Mins.	1.2	Law Day Luncheon – May 6, 2022	(Tab 1, Page 3)	
2.	9:15 a.m.	Action Item			
	20 Mins.	2.1	Donation to James B. Lee Justice Center: Anne Milne and Stewart Ralphs	(Tab 2, Page 6)	
	15 Mins.	2.2	Supreme Court Office of Legal Services Innovation Nick Stiles and John Lund		
	30 Mins.	2.3	Sentencing Commission Appointments	(Tab 3, Page 14)	
	10 Mins.	2.4	Approve 2022-2023 Client Security Fund Assessment	(Tab 4, Page 67)	
3.	10:30 a.m.	Infor	Information Items		
	10 Mins.	3.1	Ideas for Incentivizing Pro Bono Work: Mark Baer		
	05 Mins.	3.2	JIOP Funding: Erik Christiansen		
	05 Mins.	3.3	Report on Western States Bar Conference: Katie Woods		
	05 Mins.	3.4	Report on ABA Day: Erik Christiansen		
4.	11:00 p.m.	Execu	utive Session		

11:45 p.m. Adjourn

CONSENT AGENDA

(Tab 5, Page 80)

(Approved without discussion by policy if no objection is raised.)

- 1. Minutes of March 10, 2022 Commission Meeting
- 2. Fund for Client Protection Recommendations, *dated* March 18, 2022.
- 3. Fund for Client Protection Recommendations, *dated* April 15, 2022.
- 4. Establish Mental Health Provider Review Committee.

ATTACHMENTS

(Tab 6, Page 92)

1. March 2022 Financial Statement

CALENDAR

2022

May 6	Law Day Luncheon	12:00 Noon	Grand America
May 17	Admission Ceremony	12:00 Noon	Virtual Event
May 20	Executive Committee	12:00 Noon	Zoom
May 26	Commission Meeting	9:00 a.m.	Law & Justice Center
	Lunch with Past Presidents	12:00 Noon	
	and 50-year Pin Recipients	5:30 p.m.	Brickyard Bar
May 26	Bar ReView: Attorneys Got Talent		
	Auditions		
June 2-4	Jackrabbit Bar		South Dakota
June 29	Executive Committee	12:00 Noon	Zoom
June 30	Bar ReView: Attorneys Got Talent	5:30 p.m.	Brickyard Bar
	Final Show		
July 6-9	Summer Convention at Loews Coronado		San Diego, CA